TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as
president? (* Low also 33%)

ADULTS. .. vt iiiieen
App Dis DK/NA
Apr 13, 2022 33 54 13 Low App
Apr 06, 2022 38 53 9
Mar 30, 2022 36 55 10
Mar 16, 2022 38 53 9
Mar 07, 2022 38 51 11
Feb 28, 2022 37 52 11
Feb 16, 2022 35 55 9
Jan 12, 2022 33 53 13 *
Nov 18, 2021 36 53 10
Oct 19, 2021 37 52 12
Oct 06, 2021 38 53 9
Sep 14, 2021 42 50 9
Aug 04, 2021 46 43 12
May 26, 2021 49 41 10
Apr 14, 2021 48 42 10
Feb 17, 2021 50 38 13 High App
Feb 03, 2021 49 36 16

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as
president? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat
approve/disapprove? (* Low also 17%)

ADULT S . it ittt ettt et ettt e e
APPROVE...... DISAPPROVE. .. ..
Strngly Smwht Smwht Strngly DK/NA

Apr 13, 2022 18 14 11 43 14

Apr 06, 2022 20 17 9 44 10

Mar 30, 2022 20 15 9 45 11

Mar 16, 2022 19 18 8 44 10

Mar 07, 2022 21 16 8 43 13

Feb 28, 2022 19 19 8 43 11

Feb 16, 2022 17 18 10 45 10 Low App Strngly
Jan 12, 2022 17 16 10 43 14 *

Nov 18, 2021 21 14 7 46 12

Oct 19, 2021 18 18 8 43 12

Oct 06, 2021 19 19 8 44 10

Sep 14, 2021 24 16 8 41 10

Aug 04, 2021 28 17 6 36 13

May 26, 2021 34 14 6 34 11

Apr 14, 2021 34 13 6 36 11

Feb 17, 2021 36 13 4 33 14

Feb 03, 2021 37 11 5 31 17 High App Strngly

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling the response to
Russia's invasion of Ukraine? (* Low also 39%)

ADULTS. .. et it it ii e e

App Dis DK/NA
Apr 13, 2022 39 48 14 Low App
Apr 06, 2022 42 50 8
Mar 30, 2022 44 45 12 High App
Mar 16, 2022 42 49 9
Mar 07, 2022 42 45 13

Feb 28, 2022 39 47 14 *



TREND: How closely have you been following news about Russia's invasion of Ukraine; very
closely, somewhat closely, or not too closely?

ADULTS . it it et e et et et e e
Very Smwht Not too
Closely Closely Closely DK/NA

Apr 13, 2022 50 36 13 -
Mar 16, 2022 52 37 11 -



